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Preview the NEW
Los Altos Library
Courtyard

Get a first look at g
the new courtyard [ggesEee
and learn more FEERTT

about how it will gZgmiE
benefit the library. Eili§

Light refreshments g
will be provided. i#

Date Saturday, March 9, 2024
Time 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Location Los Altos Library
Orchard Room
- 13 S San Antonio Rd.
s LALE oy, losaltos sarlg%nglara
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LALE

LOS ALTOS LIBRARY
ENDOWMENT
P.O. Box 367
Los Altos, CA 94023-0367

www.lalendow.org

MAIN LIBRARY:
650.948.7683

13 S. San Antonio Road
Los Altos, CA 94022

WOODLAND BR:
650.969.6030

sccld.org/locations/LA
santa cIara
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ighlights -March 2024

Preview the NEW
Los Altos Library Courtyard

Get a first look at the
new courtyard and learn
more about how it will
benefit the library. Light
refreshments will be
provided.

. -
March 9, 2024
3:00-4:00 pm

Los Altos Library ,




Silicon Valley Reads
Celebrity Storytime

Join us for a special storytime with
Mayor Jonathan Weinberg

Mayor Weinberg will read To Change a Planet by
Christina Soontornvat.

Toddler storytime is 25 minutes full of stories,
music, and interactive fun for early walkers, Is, and
2s.

Due to limited space, we will begin handing out
free tickets starting at 10 am. We look forward to
seeing you there!
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Los Altos Library

13 SSanAntonioRd
(650) 948-7683 ext. 3526

March 7, 2024
10:30 am
Orchard Room
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Silicon Valley Reads
Celebrity Storytime

Join us for a very special
toddler storytime!

An SVR story will be read by none other than
Councilmember Sally Meadows.

Toddler storytime is 25 minutes full of stories, music,
and interactive fun for early walkers, 1s, and 2s.

Due to limited space, we will begin handing out free
tickets starting at 10 a.m. We look forward to

seeing you there! Wednesday
March 20, 2024
10:30 am
Orchard Room

Los Altos Library
i 13 S San Antonio Rd
EiiaaGt  (650) 948-7683 ext. 3526
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ltems Checked Out
N

Los Altos | Woodland
Library

January January

2023 47,717 8,862 2024 48,824 8,999
February

2023 44,300 6,715

March 2023 44,615 8,982
April 2023 46,149 8,301

May 2023 43,370 7,909 :‘/‘-23% LA12/23 to

June 2023 48,126 8,368

July2023 50,526 8,564 +1.9% WO 12/23 to
1/24

August 2023 50,631 9,260
September
2023

October
2023

November
2023

December
2023

42,013 7,459

41,462 8,253

40,236 7,612

46,664 8,835




January 2023
February 2023
March 2023
April 2023

May 2023

June 2023

July 2023
August 2023
September 2023

October 2023

November 2023
December 2023

43,456
40,759
44,627
44,064
43,939
44,970
47,039
47,266
40,798

42,531
39,174
44,202

ltems Checked In

9,910
9,339
9,793
10,134
9,722
10,697
10,216
10,704
9,216

10,255
9,245
10,295

January 2024

+3.8% LAYTY
+2.1% WO YTY

45,113

10,124




Gate Count

LOS ALTOS 2023 2024 WOODLAND 2023 | 2024

January 24,638 28,491 +15.6% January 5,078 5,266 +3.7%



ADULT & TEEN
PROGRAMS

https://sccld.org/events

March 1 at 1:00 pm Watercolor Workshop for Adults

March 2 at 11:00 am - Woodland Library Garden Ta
Tour

March 6 at 10:15 am - The Whodunit? Mystery Boo
March 6 at 7:00 pm -World Affairs
March 11 at 10:30 am- Monday Morning Meditation
March 12 at 2:00 pm - Woodland Adult Book Discussi
March 12 at 7:00 pm -Bel Canto Flutes

March 27 at 7:00 pm - Wednesday Travel Nights-
Patagonia: The Edge of the World



Friday Fun: Sing and Sign (3/8 10:30 am)

Bridging the Gap: a STEM Workshop (3/9 at
10:30 am)

Books and Ballet (3/10 at 11:30 am)
Board Game Sunday (3/10 at 2:00 pm)

Friday Fun: Music & Movement (3/15 at 10:3
am)

Furry Friends Reading Buddies (3/23 at
2:30 pm)

6th-8th Grade Book Club (3/26 at 4:00 pm)
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PIGGY BANK

PIONEERS:

A PLAYFUL PATH TO FINANCIAL LITERACY

Children ages 5-8 are invited to join members of Mountain
View High School’s Personal Finance Club for fun, games,
and an interactive introduction to personal finance skills!

SUNDAY, 3/3, 2:00-2:30 PM and/or
SUNDAY, 3/24, 2:00-2:30 PM
at the LOS ALTOS LIBRARY - ORCHARD ROOM



SUNDAY
CRAFTER - NOON

All-ages crafting every 3rd Sunday!
sponsored by the Friends of the Los Altos Library
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¥ Adults, teens, and kids - join us on the 3rd Sunday
of every month for an afternoon of relaxed
crafting! Supplies are provided for you to explore a
new surprise art style or activity every month.

E! . This craft is self-directed, so children, please come with _
your caretaker crafting-buddy.




santa clara
librar fycﬂsmct

los altos library
sccld.org/losalios
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