Los Altos and Woodland Libraries

santa clara library

March 2024

Preview the NEW Los Altos Library Courtyard

Get a first look at the new courtyard and learn more about how it will benefit the library. Light refreshments will be provided.



Date Saturday, March 9, 2024

Time 3:00pm - 4:00pm

Location Los Altos Library Orchard Room

13 S San Antonio Rd.











ad sponsored by



P.O. Box 367 Los Altos, CA 94023-0367

www.lalendow.org

MAIN LIBRARY: 650.948.7683

13 S. San Antonio Road Los Altos, CA 94022

WOODLAND BR: 650.969.6030

sccld.org/locations/LA



Los Altos Library Highlights - March 2024

Preview the NEW Los Altos Library Courtyard



March 9, 2024 3:00-4:00 pm Los Altos Library Get a first look at the new courtyard and learn more about how it will benefit the library. Light refreshments will be provided.

Silicon Valley Reads Celebrity Storytime

Join us for a special storytime with Mayor Jonathan Weinberg

Mayor Weinberg will read *To Change a Planet* by Christina Soontornvat.

Toddler storytime is 25 minutes full of stories, music, and interactive fun for early walkers, ls, and 2s.

Due to limited space, we will begin handing out free tickets starting at 10 a.m. We look forward to seeing you there!



Los Altos Library 13 S San Antonio Rd (650) 948-7683 ext. 3526



March 7, 2024 10:30 am Orchard Room







Silicon Valley Reads Celebrity Storytime

Join us for a very special toddler storytime!

An SVR story will be read by none other than Councilmember Sally Meadows.

Toddler storytime is 25 minutes full of stories, music, and interactive fun for early walkers, 1s, and 2s.

Due to limited space, we will begin handing out free tickets starting at 10 a.m. We look forward to seeing you there!



Wednesday March 20, 2024 10:30 am Orchard Room



Los Altos Library 13 S San Antonio Rd (650) 948-7683 ext. 3526





Items Checked Out

	Los Altos Library	Woodland
January 2023	47,717	8,862
February 2023	44,300	6,715
March 2023	44,615	8,982
April 2023	46,149	8,301
May 2023	43,370	7,909
June 2023	48,126	8,368
July 2023	50,526	8,564
August 2023	50,631	9,260
September 2023	42,013	7,459
October 2023	41,462	8,253
November 2023	40,236	7,612
December 2023	46,664	8,835

		Los Altos Library	Woodland
	January 2024	48,824	8,999
4.6% LA 12/2 /24	.3 to		
1.9% WO 12/	23 to		
/24			

Items Checked In

	Los Altos Library	Woodland Branch
January 2023	43,456	9,910
February 2023	40,759	9,339
March 2023	44,627	9,793
April 2023	44,064	10,134
May 2023	43,939	9,722
June 2023	44,970	10,697
July 2023	47,039	10,216
August 2023	47,266	10,704
September 2023	40,798	9,216
October 2023	42,531	10,255
November 2023	39,174	9,245
December 2023	44,202	10,295

		Los Altos Library	Woodland Branch
	January 2024	45,113	10,124
+3.8%	LA YTY		
	WO YTY		

Gate Count

LOS ALTOS	2023	2024	Change
January	24,638	28,491	+15.6%

WOODLAND	2023	2024	Change
January	5,078	5,266	+3.7%

ADULT & TEEN PROGRAMS

- March 1 at 1:00 pm Watercolor Workshop for Adults
- March 2 at 11:00 am Woodland Library Garden Talk & Tour
- March 6 at 10:15 am The Whodunit? Mystery Book Club
- March 6 at 7:00 pm -World Affairs
- March 11 at 10:30 am- Monday Morning Meditation
- March 12 at 2:00 pm Woodland Adult Book Discussion
- March 12 at 7:00 pm -Bel Canto Flutes
- March 27 at 7:00 pm Wednesday Travel Nights-Patagonia: The Edge of the World

https://sccld.org/events



Children's Programs

- Friday Fun: Sing and Sign (3/8 10:30 am)
- Bridging the Gap: a STEM Workshop (3/9 at 10:30 am)
- Books and Ballet (3/10 at 11:30 am)
- Board Game Sunday (3/10 at 2:00 pm)
- Friday Fun: Music & Movement (3/15 at 10:30 am)
- Furry Friends Reading Buddies (3/23 at 2:30 pm)
- 6th-8th Grade Book Club (3/26 at 4:00 pm)

PIGGY BANK PIONEERS:

A PLAYFUL PATH TO FINANCIAL LITERACY



Children ages 5-8 are invited to join members of Mountain View High School's Personal Finance Club for fun, games, and an interactive introduction to personal finance skills!

SUNDAY, 3/3, 2:00-2:30 PM and/or SUNDAY, 3/24, 2:00-2:30 PM at the LOS ALTOS LIBRARY - ORCHARD ROOM























